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REGISTERED VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE AGENTS, PROPERTY MANAGERS;

PROBATIONARY VALUERS, PROBATIONARY ESTATE AGENTS, PROBATIONARY

PROPERTY MANAGERS;
FIRMS AND NEGOTIATORS.

Dear Sir / Madam,

NEW DESIGNATION OF THE STAFF FOR BOARD OF VALUERS, APPRAISERS, ESTATE AGENTS AND
PROPERTY MANAGERS OFFICE

Please be informed that this is the list of staff fogether with their job scope.

Kindly send to their email addresses respectively for any queries.

No. Department E-mail Addresses Staff In-Charge
1. | Administration & Human Resource info@lppeh.gov.my
azizi@lppeh.gov.my AZizi
2. | Account account@Ippeh.gov.my
fiza@lppeh.gov.my Hafizah
irzan@Ippeh.gov.my Irzan
noor@lppeh.gov.my Noor
3. | Negotiator renrenewdl@lppeh.gov.my
(NCC & CDP) nccren@Ilppeh.gov.my
ahmad@Ilppeh.gov.my Ahmad
afigah@lppeh.gov.my lzatul Afigah
seela@lppeh.gov.my Seela
4, | Probationary & TPC Interview
Valuer simone@Ippeh.gov.my Simonne
Estate Agent wan@Ippeh.gov.my Wan Fazly
Property Manager nurul@Ilppeh.gov.my Nurul

A-19-13A, Level 19, Tower A, Menara UOA Bangsar, No. 5, Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, 59000 Kuala Lumpur.



5. | Registered Appraisers, Valuers, sharifah@Ippeh.gov.my Sharifah
Estate Agents
Registered Property Managers nurhidayah@Ilppeh.gov.my Nurhidayah
hamizah@Ippeh.gov.my Hamizah
pmreg@lppeh.gov.my
pmrenewal@Ilppeh.gov.my
6. | New firms, change of address, hafezam@Ilppeh.gov.my Hafezam
search & renewal of registered hafiz@lppeh.gov.my Hafiz
firms mas@lppeh.gov.my Mas Duranita
7. | Legal matters and complaint complaint@lppeh.gov.my
josephine@lppeh.gov.my | Josephine Wong
mona@lppeh.gov.my Mona Coi
8. | Investigation daim@Ippeh.gov.my Daim
shahid@Ilppeh.gov.my Shahid
irffan@lppeh.gov.my Irfan
9. | Continuing Professional
Development (CPD)
Crganiser syarmin@Ippeh.gov.my Syarmin
Individual sharifah@lppeh.gov.my Sharifah
10. | BIS System bis-support@lppeh.gov.my
hafiz@lppeh.gov.my Hafiz
11. | Reception reception@Ippeh.gov.my Mindy
Shira
12. | Examination nurul@ippeh.gov.my Nurul
13. | Accreditation elina@lppeh.gov.my Elina
nurul@lppeh.gov.my Nurul

Please be guided accordingly.

Thank you.

notification/SAR /sy
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